Polypropylene
Container and Louvred
Panel Storage System
Metabins
Containers
Ref Height Width LPV**
PLP04545 450 450 54
PLP09045 900 450 108
PLP18045 1800 450 216
PLP04550 450 500 54
PLP09050 900 500 108
PLP18050 1800 500 216
Manufactured from Mild
Steel.
Finish: Epoxy Powder
Coated Ivory.
** NOTE: To determine how many
Metabins will fit onto any type of
louvred panel unit, simply divide the
LPV by the MBU.
Louvred Panels
Ref Description Length LPV**
PLPSTS30525W 25mm � tube straight 305 3
PLPSTS15225W 25mm � tube straight 152 3
PLPSTA15225W 25mm � tube angled 152 3
PLPSBS30513W 13mm Ø bar straight 305 3
PLPSBS15213W 13mm Ø bar straight 152 3
PLPSBA15213W 13mm Ø bar angled 152 3
PLPSTS30519W 19mm � tube straight 305 3
PLPSTS15219W 19mm � tube straight 152 3
PLPSTA30519W 19mm � tube angled 305 3
PLPSTA15219W 19mm � tube angled 152 3
Finish: Epoxy powder coated Ivory.
Ref Type Length LPV**
Finish:
Passivated

12
6
6
12
24
Containers
Bench Unit
A single epoxy powder coated
panel with 2 No. clear
passivated support legs and
fixings.
Height 450mm
Width 500mm
Ref PLPBU01
LPV 54
PLPSS075S Single 75 2
PLPDS075S Double 75 2
PLPSS105S Single 150 2
PLPDS150S Double 150 2
Containers and
Storage System